Wednesday C East / 2014 Summer

Date
5/7/2014
5/7/2014
5/7/2014

5/14/2014
5/14/2014
5/14/2014

5/21/2014
5/21/2014
5/21/2014

5/28/2014
5/28/2014
5/28/2014

6/4/2014
6/4/2014
6/4/2014

6/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014

6/18/2014
6/18/2014
6/18/2014

6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014

7/2/2014
7/2/2014
7/2/2014

7/9/2014
7/9/2014
7/9/2014

7/16/2014
7/16/2014
7/16/2014

Start

Facility

8:10 PM DUBLIN 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:20 PM DUBLIN 1

8:10 PM DUBLIN 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:20 PM DUBLIN 1

8:10 PM DUBLIN 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:20 PM DUBLIN 1

8:10 PM DUBLIN 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:20 PM DUBLIN 1

8:10 PM DUBLIN 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:20 PM DUBLIN 1

8:10 PM DUBLIN 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:20 PM DUBLIN 1

8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:00 PM EASTON 1
9:10 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:00 PM EASTON 1
9:10 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:00 PM EASTON 1
9:10 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:00 PM EASTON 1
9:10 PM NORTH 1

8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:00 PM EASTON 1
9:10 PM NORTH 1

Home

Applied Performance

Jeff Wyler Chevrolet
Gallo's Bats

Applied Performance

Jeff Wyler Chevrolet
Winking Lizard

Westbound & Down
Eagles
Jeff Wyler Chevrolet

Eagles
Westbound & Down
Winking Lizard

Gallo's Bats

Applied Performance

Westbound & Down

Eagles
Winking Lizard
Westbound & Down

Gallo's Bats
Westbound & Down
Eagles

Winking Lizard
Gallo's Bats

Applied Performance

Jeff Wyler Chevrolet

Applied Performance

Gallo's Bats

Jeff Wyler Chevrolet
Winking Lizard
Eagles

Eagles
Jeff Wyler Chevrolet
Gallo's Bats

Visitor

Eagles

Winking Lizard
Westbound & Down

Gallo's Bats
Westbound & Down
Eagles

Winking Lizard
Gallo's Bats
Applied Performance

Jeff Wyler Chevrolet
Applied Performance
Gallo's Bats

Jeff Wyler Chevrolet
Winking Lizard
Eagles

Applied Performance
Jeff Wyler Chevrolet
Gallo's Bats

Applied Performance
Jeff Wyler Chevrolet
Winking Lizard

Westbound & Down
Eagles
Jeff Wyler Chevrolet

Eagles
Westbound & Down
Winking Lizard

Gallo's Bats
Applied Performance
Westbound & Down

Applied Performance

Winking Lizard
Westbound & Down
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7/23/2014 8:00 PM NORTH 1  Applied Performance Gallo's Bats
7/23/2014 9:00 PM EASTON 1 Westbound & Down Jeff Wyler Chevrolet
7/23/2014 9:10 PM NORTH 1 Winking Lizard Eagles
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